Outdoor heating never looked so good
www.heats tr ip .com
HEATSTRIP® is a world leader in elegant indoor and outdoor
heaters, including wall-mounted patio heaters and electric strip
heaters.
HEATSTRIP® provides outdoor heating solutions for some of the
best-known venues and beautiful residential homes throughout

Application
• Pergola / protected alfresco
• Difficult to heat indoor areas
• Cafe, garage / shed
Ideal Mounting Height 2.1 - 2.5m, 7 - 8ft
Max Mounting Height 2.7m, 9ft
2
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
Premium quality, stylish & slimline electric radiant
heaters perfect for protected outdoor and indoor
applications. Make it a feature in your outdoor area.
• Electric radiant heater ideal for your protected alfresco area, pergola,
veranda, café or difficult to heat indoor areas
• 3 Models available, X-THH2400US-A (2400W) &
X-THH3200US-A (3200W)
• Stylish, sleek, unobtrusive design with a black front profile
• Efficient, cost-effective heating providing gentle warmth
• Corrosion protected for even the toughest environment
• Ideal mounting height 2.1-2.5m, 2.1 - 2.5m, 7-8ft

THHAC-006 (600mm  23.6in)
THHAC-007 (900mm  35.4in)
THHAC-008 (1200mm  47.2in)
X-THH3200US-A 240 3200 13.3 1774x165x48mm  69.8x6.5x1.9in 9kg  20lb Yes 5-6 m2  54-65ft2 ZBRAK-113S THHAC-012
4
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
With superior technology and understated elegance,
the HEATSTRIP® Classic White stands as the
premier heating solution for any stylish outdoor
area. Its modern design and unique “off-white” color
effortlessly complement the white ceiling of your patio.
• Electric radiant heater perfect for your protected alfresco area,
pergola, verandah, café or difficult to heat indoor area.
• 2 Models available X-THH2400US-AW (2400W),
X-THH3200US-AW (3200W).
• Stylish, sleek, unobtrusive design with a unique “off-white” colour.
• Efficient, cost-effective heating providing gentle warmth.
• Corrosion-resistant to handle tough outdoor environments.
• Ideal mounting height: 2.1 – 2.5m, 7-8ft

Outdoor enclosed
X-THH3200US-AW
Indoor direct overhead mounting
X-THH3200US-AW
Outdoor enclosed
Specifications
6
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
App and remote controlled sleek, all-black electric
heating solution for your undercover, protected
alfresco area, balcony, patio, porch or verandah. Also
suitable for indoor use.
• Indoor/Outdoor electric radiant heater
• 2 Models available X-THH2400-AA (2400W) & X-THH3200-AA
(3200W)
• Remote, app plus smart home connectivity. Compatible with Google
and Amazon smart home platforms. Bluetooth & WIFI
• Standard mounting bracket can be used for wall or ceiling mounting.

Extension Poles
X-THH2400-AA 240 2400 10 1371x165x48mm  54x6.5x1.9in 7kg  15lb Yes 4-5 m2  43-54ft2 ZBRAK-113B THHAC-013 THYAC-047 (300mm  11.8in)
THYAC-048 (600mm  23.6in)
THYAC-049 (900mm  35.4in)
THYAC-050 (1200mm  47.2in)X-THH3200-AA 240 3200 13.3 1780x165x48mm  70x6.5x1.9in 9kg  20lb Yes 5-6 m2  54-65ft2 ZBRAK-113B THHAC-014
Specifications
8
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
App and remote controlled sleek, unique “off-
white” electric heating solution for your undercover,
protected alfresco area, balcony, patio, porch or
verandah. Also suitable for indoor use.
• Indoor/Outdoor electric radiant heater
• 2 Models available X-THH2400-AAW (2400W) &
X-THH3200-AAW (3200W)
• Remote, app plus smart home connectivity. Compatible with Google
and Amazon smart home platforms. Bluetooth & WIFI
• Standard mounting bracket can be used for wall or ceiling mounting.
Bracket can also be used to suspend the heater using chains or wires

THEAC-044 (600mm  23.6in)
THEAC-045 (900mm  35.4in)
THEAC-046 (1200mm  47.2in)X-THH3200-AAW 240 3200 13.3 1780x165x48mm  70x6.5x1.9in 9kg  20lb Yes 5-6 m2  54-65ft2 ZBRAK-113W THHAC-014
10
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
This slimline heater with a sleek German Schott glass
front is the perfect all-black electric heating solution
for instant performance. Easily control the heater with
the included remote and app, with a timer ranging from
0-24 hours and 3 different heating levels. Whether
you need localised or direct spot heating indoors or
outdoors, this heater is sure to meet your needs.
• Indoor/outdoor electric radiant heater.
• 2 models available X-THG2400BA (2400 Watt) and X-THG3200BA
(3200 Watt)
• Remote, app plus smart home connectivity. Compatible with Google
and Amazon smart home platforms. Bluetooth & WIFI
• Remote control provides 3 heat levels with adjustable timer options

Specifications
Model Voltage
(V)
Power
(Watts)
Current
(Amps)
Dimensions Weight Gang
Box
Heating
Area
Standard
Bracket
Flush Mount Kit
X-THG2400BA 240 2400 10 920x187x76mm  36.2x7.4x3in 9kg  20lb Yes 6-8 m2  65-86ft2 ZBRAK-154 THGAC-001
X-THG3200BA 240 3200 13.3 1020x187x76mm  40x7.4x3in 10kg  22lb Yes 8-10 m2  86-129ft2 ZBRAK-154 THGAC-002
12
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
This sleek, all-black electric heating system provides a
modern and attractive outdoor heating solution with
high output and instant heat. Perfect for undercover
and semi-exposed outdoor areas or indoor use,
you can control it with an app or remote for added
convenience.
• Indoor/outdoor electric radiant heater.
• 2 models available X-THB2200BA (2200W) & X-THB3200BA (3200W).
• Remote, APP plus smart home connectivity. Compatible with Google
and Amazon smart home platforms. Bluetooth & WIFI.
• Standard mounting bracket can be used for wall or ceiling mounting.
Bracket can also be used to suspend the heater using chains or wires.

*Chain not
inc luded
FLUSH MOUNT
ENCLOSURE
14
COMMERCIA
L
WARRANTY
This sleek, white electric heating system provides a
modern and attractive outdoor heating solution with
high output and instant heat. Perfect for undercover
and semi-exposed outdoor areas or indoor use,
you can control it with an app or remote for added
convenience.
• Indoor/outdoor electric radiant heater.
• 2 models available X-THB2200WA (2200W) &
X-THB3200WA (3200W).
• Remote, APP plus smart home connectivity. Compatible with Google
and Amazon smart home platforms. Bluetooth & WIFI.
• Standard mounting bracket can be used for wall or ceiling mounting.
Bracket can also be used to suspend the heater using chains or wires.